REGIONAL
METRO NORTE

CONQUISTATUS

611102
633664
630061
625160
618889
635609
637274
67375
42094
49945
50718
55718
55889
136746
55979
622797
56707
625819
630932
56441

MARTHA PATRICIA PIZANO MORA
EDUARDO MORALES AMADOR
JOSE PEDRO PEREZ MORENO
LEYDY YARELY VILLAGOMEZ BAEZA
OCTAVIO FRANCISCO MENDEZ PEREZ
KAREN GUADALUPE ROMERO RIOS
JUAN CARLOS GARCIA TELLEZ
ERIKA MUJICA TERRAZAS
EDUARDO ROSAS GOMEZ
GRACIELA CHEJA CHEJA
LINDA GUAKIL CHAIYO
LETICIA ASKENAZI SUTTON
ALEJANDRO RAUL LIZARRAGA FERNANDEZ DAVILA
BEATRIZ EUGENIA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
LILIAN MIZRAHI CHALOM
EDGAR ALEJANDRO RIVAS ISIDORO
GABRIELA BERENICE REAL ZABALLA
DIMAS OSYEL CALDERON VALDEZ
DANIELA SUAREZ DE LA BARRERA
MARIA ELENA DEL CARMEN MARTINEZ GONZALEZ

DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE

MORELIA
MORELIA
MORELIA
MORELIA
MORELIA
MORELIA
MORELIA
PACHUCA
PACHUCA
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO

RESTO $3,000
RESTO $3,000
RESTO $2,000
RESTO $1,000
RESTO $1,000
RESTO $1,000
RESTO $1,000
RESTO $1,000
RESTO $2,000
RESTO $1,000
RESTO $3,000
RESTO $3,000

ALFA $4,000
RESTO $2,000

ALFA $1,000
RESTO $1,000

ALFA $3,000
RESTO | $2,000
RESTO $2,000



48699
43549
52028
617767
629269
49287
615456
123743
28841
631173
45107
41360
49074
636471
616796
632208
604348
51706
629891
43228
75255
624325
614073
83774
617427
80413

JOSE ROBERTO ROJAS CORONA
SAMUEL MORALES GARCIA
CARLOS ALBERTO MUNIZ ALCARAZ

MAGDALENA EUGENIA MARTINEZ VERTIZ GOMEZ DAZA

RAFAEL URIEGA CUESTA
ELOY ZALDIVAR GARCIA
DIETER CABRAL LOPEZ
JESUS EDUARDO DOMINGUEZ DE LA ROSA
PEDRO VILLANUEVA ORTIZ
CARLOS BLANCAS ALVAREZ
ALFONSO PACHECO LANDERO
MIGUEL SACAL GREGO
JUAN GABRIEL PADILLA HUBBE
JOSE RODRIGO HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
MARIA ESTHER ROMO FIGUEROA
EDUARDO CACERES SAAB
JUAN JOSE SOLIS CORONA
AUSENCIO CAMPOS GONZALEZ
RODRIGO JASSO ESTRADA
CARLOS RAUL JASSO VERDE
ALEJANDRO GARCIA GUERRERO
JORGE ORTIZ JIMENEZ
ALEJANDRO HUMPHREY HERRERA
JESUS DANIEL ALVAREZ ROQUE
ELIA MARIA BALDERAS DE LA GARZA
JOSE LUIS HERNANDEZ RUIZ

DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE

DIR METRO NORTE

POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
POLANCO
PROMOTORIAS AXA POLANCO
PROMOTORIAS AXA POLANCO
PROMOTORIAS AXA POLANCO
PROMOTORIAS AXA SANTA MO
PROMOTORIAS AXA SANTA MO
PROMOTORIAS AXA SANTA MO
PROMOTORIAS AXA SANTA MO
PROMOTORIAS AXA SANTA MO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO

RESTO
RESTO
ALFA
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
ALFA
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
ALFA
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO

RESTO

$1,000
$1,000
$4,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$8,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$7,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000

$3,000




634366
635672
625013
109714
45727
633934
45418
635571
47514
126220
627601
631424
629384
67042
630587

ANDRES MARTINEZ TAFOYA
JORGE FLORES MACIAS
SANDRA VERONICA MARTINEZ MOCTEZUMA
IGNACIO VELASCO GUTIERREZ
MARIA EPIFANIA SEPULVEDA NAREZ
DANIEL ARTURO DOMINGUEZ ESCOBAR
ARTURO CAMPERO OLVERA
ALEJANDRA ESTEBANEZ CABRAL
JORGE BRAVO RINCON
LILIA COLIN MUNGUIA
IVAN ALONSO RAMIREZ DIAZ
ANGELICA RODRIGUEZ FAJARDO
JORGE MORENO CRIVELLI
MANUEL MATAMOROS GUERRERO
RICARDO MORALES MARTINEZ

DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE
DIR METRO NORTE

QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
QUERETARO
SANTA MONICA
SANTA MONICA
SANTA MONICA
SANTA MONICA
SANTA MONICA
TOLUCA
TOLUCA
TOLUCA
TOLUCA
TOLUCA
TOLUCA

RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
ALFA
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO
RESTO

$2,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$3,000
$1,000
$2,000




